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4. Velika nagrada Slovenije in MM Pingvinček`19
Kranj, 9. - 10.3.2019

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
9.3.2019 - 9:54 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:01.85 ČARMAN, Anja Maribor 20.12.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Hódmezővásárhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 1:03.46 JAMŠEK, Janja Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2016
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 1:05.50 JAMŠEK, Janja Praga/Prague (CZE) 6.12.2014
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 1:10.92 JELESIJEVIČ, Anja Kranj 25.7.2014
Točk: FINA 2018

Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. NAZAROVA, Diana 00 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:04.61 727 Q 30.68 33.93
2. DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Turkish Team 1:05.26 705 Q 32.17 33.09
3. REZVANTSEVA, Anastassiya 02 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:05.50 697 Q 31.78 33.72
4. DONMEZ, Meltem 04 Turkish Team 1:06.33 672 Q 31.87 34.46
5. MALONI, Elisa 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:06.97 652 Q 32.82 34.15
6. AMIRKHANOVA, Korlan 02 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:08.28 616 Q 32.09 36.19
7. FORJÁN, Anna 04 Hsuvc 1:08.44 611 Q 33.55 34.89
8. SOLAKER, Mina Ada 04 Turkish Team 1:09.19 592 Q 33.76 35.43
9. BOMBARDA, Alice 02 De Akker Team 1:10.20 566 Q 34.43 35.77

10. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:10.26 565 Q 34.38 35.88
11. FRÖSCHL, Lara 02 SU Generali Salzburg 1:10.54 558 33.87 36.67
12. MARKAČ, Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.58 557 Q 34.24 36.34
13. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.22 542 34.50 36.72
14. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.73 531 35.60 36.13
15. ROSSANO, Marika 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.30 518 Q 35.93 36.37
16. BERGONZONI, Valentina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.46 515 Q 35.15 37.31
17. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 1:12.64 511 Q 35.72 36.92
18. LOTRIČ, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.66 511 35.59 37.07
19. SEKAVČNIK, Taja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:12.69 510 35.09 37.60
20. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.50 493 35.03 38.47
21. CUDIA, Martina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:13.57 492 35.49 38.08
22. GATTI, Giulia 03 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:13.97 484 35.88 38.09
23. REMIC, Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.31 477 36.20 38.11
24. BENFENATI, Annalisa 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:14.33 477 35.41 38.92
25. SEDAR, Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.36 476 36.36 38.00
26. CAPELLUPO, Giorgia 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:14.81 468 36.38 38.43
27. KRAMER, Neja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.27 459 35.85 39.42
28. BONATO, Giulia 97 De Akker Team 1:15.93 448 36.66 39.27
29. SITA, Danila 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:16.25 442 37.59 38.66
30. MOSELE, Ilaria 02 De Akker Team 1:16.38 440 36.97 39.41
31. BERTOCCHI, Giulia 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:16.42 439 37.11 39.31
32. VACCHI, Beatrice 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:16.46 438 36.85 39.61
33. GAVIOLI, Giorgia 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:16.95 430 37.79 39.16
34. ILIČ, Leja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.99 429 37.83 39.16
35. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:17.43 422 37.46 39.97
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Rojen rezultat točke 50m 100m

36. FRABETTI, Ambra 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:17.44 422 37.61 39.83
37. TAVIANINI, Virginia 04 De Akker Team 1:17.47 421 37.01 40.46
38. PERSEGONI, Marika 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:17.74 417 37.32 40.42
39. RODOLFI, Anna 06 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:17.86 415 38.02 39.84
40. KOKOŠINEK, Taja 05 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.03 412 38.27 39.76
41. DE CARLI, Margherita 04 De Akker Team 1:18.09 411 37.33 40.76
42. STOJKOVIČ , Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.15 410 38.07 40.08
43. FORLANI, Anna 06 De Akker Team 1:18.76 401 38.39 40.37
44. AMBROSO, Emma 06 De Akker Team 1:18.96 398 38.95 40.01
45. FERBEŽAR, Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.11 381 38.92 41.19
46. MUTUALE, Eleonora 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:20.46 376 38.49 41.97
47. DE CARLI, Elena 07 Cus Ferrara 1:20.53 375 38.68 41.85
48. MANCUSO, Michela 05 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:21.17 366 39.04 42.13
49. SALOMONI, Mariasole 07 Cus Ferrara 1:21.18 366 39.35 41.83
50. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 1:21.40 363 39.65 41.75
51. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme Ptuj 1:22.44 350 39.01 43.43
52. ČEHOVIN, Ema 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.47 283 41.90 46.57
53. BOLCHINI, Martina 04 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:29.05 277 42.86 46.19

DSQ TACCONI, Virginia 04 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:17.26 36.34 40.92
SW 6.4 -

A women

1. NAZAROVA, Diana 00 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:04.61 727 Q 30.68 33.93
2. MALONI, Elisa 99 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:06.97 652 Q 32.82 34.15
3. LESKOVAR, Neža 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.22 542 34.50 36.72
4. BONATO, Giulia 97 De Akker Team 1:15.93 448 36.66 39.27

B women

1. REZVANTSEVA, Anastassiya 02 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:05.50 697 Q 31.78 33.72
2. AMIRKHANOVA, Korlan 02 Kazahkhstan NAT 1:08.28 616 Q 32.09 36.19
3. BOMBARDA, Alice 02 De Akker Team 1:10.20 566 Q 34.43 35.77
4. RADIVOJEVIĆ, Gaja 03 PK Ribnica 1:10.26 565 Q 34.38 35.88
5. FRÖSCHL, Lara 02 SU Generali Salzburg 1:10.54 558 33.87 36.67
6. TOMAŽIČ, Špela 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.73 531 35.60 36.13
7. LOTRIČ, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.66 511 35.59 37.07
8. SEKAVČNIK, Taja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:12.69 510 35.09 37.60
9. GATTI, Giulia 03 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:13.97 484 35.88 38.09

10. BENFENATI, Annalisa 03 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:14.33 477 35.41 38.92
11. MOSELE, Ilaria 02 De Akker Team 1:16.38 440 36.97 39.41
12. SLAVIČ, Gini 03 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:17.43 422 37.46 39.97
13. FERBEŽAR, Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:20.11 381 38.92 41.19
14. MUTUALE, Eleonora 02 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:20.46 376 38.49 41.97
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C women

1. DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Turkish Team 1:05.26 705 Q 32.17 33.09
2. DONMEZ, Meltem 04 Turkish Team 1:06.33 672 Q 31.87 34.46
3. FORJÁN, Anna 04 Hsuvc 1:08.44 611 Q 33.55 34.89
4. SOLAKER, Mina Ada 04 Turkish Team 1:09.19 592 Q 33.76 35.43
5. MARKAČ, Zoja 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:10.58 557 Q 34.24 36.34
6. ROSSANO, Marika 05 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.30 518 Q 35.93 36.37
7. BERGONZONI, Valentina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:12.46 515 Q 35.15 37.31
8. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 1:12.64 511 Q 35.72 36.92
9. MIŠVELJ, Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:13.50 493 35.03 38.47

10. CUDIA, Martina 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:13.57 492 35.49 38.08
11. REMIC, Metka 05 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.31 477 36.20 38.11
12. SEDAR, Manca 04 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:14.36 476 36.36 38.00
13. CAPELLUPO, Giorgia 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:14.81 468 36.38 38.43
14. KRAMER, Neja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:15.27 459 35.85 39.42
15. ILIČ, Leja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.99 429 37.83 39.16
16. FRABETTI, Ambra 04 Circolo Nuoto Uisp Bologna 1:17.44 422 37.61 39.83
17. TAVIANINI, Virginia 04 De Akker Team 1:17.47 421 37.01 40.46
18. PERSEGONI, Marika 05 ASD Azzurra Nuoto 1:17.74 417 37.32 40.42
19. KOKOŠINEK, Taja 05 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:18.03 412 38.27 39.76
20. DE CARLI, Margherita 04 De Akker Team 1:18.09 411 37.33 40.76
21. STOJKOVIČ , Katja 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.15 410 38.07 40.08
22. MANCUSO, Michela 05 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:21.17 366 39.04 42.13
23. MURAUS, Elinn 05 PD Maribor 1:21.40 363 39.65 41.75
24. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme Ptuj 1:22.44 350 39.01 43.43
25. ČEHOVIN, Ema 04 PK Ajdovščina 1:28.47 283 41.90 46.57
26. BOLCHINI, Martina 04 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:29.05 277 42.86 46.19

DSQ TACCONI, Virginia 04 QSWIMM SSD a RL 1:17.26 36.34 40.92
SW 6.4 -
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